Event ID |[Event Name

Company Name

Item Description

[Event Qty  [IBid Factor Description

||Bidder Response

OBF0000433 Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
OBF0000433 Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
OBF0000433 Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
OBF0000433 Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
OBF0000433 Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen

SUPREME FOOD RESOURCE INC
EXPRESS MINI MART INC

JNS OF OHIO LLC

WILLIAM F WILLIAMS COMPANY
WILLIAM F WILLIAMS COMPANY

Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen
Vegetables, Mixed, 20 LB., Frozen

2000.0000 Bid Price >
2000.0000 Bid Price >
2000.0000 Bid Price >
2000.0000 Bid Price >
2000.0000 Bid Price >

14.14
15.076
15.33
15.347
17.304




